Nucleoside triphosphates (NTPs) are key building blocks of many
nucleic acid therapeutics and vaccines. These molecules are a
vital component of revolutionary new medicines. Because of the
importance of NTPs as a critical material used in the production
of drug substances, it is crucial to understand and control the
impurities that may be present in these building blocks.
Here we discuss the impurities found in Thermo Scientific™
TheraPure™ GMP* nucleotides. These nucleotides have the

U
)
Ordering information
Description Quantity Cat. No.
TheraPure GMP ATP, 100 mM sodium solution
3.5 mL R044SKB001
17 mL R044SKB002
50 mL R0441SKB003
500 mL R0441SKB009
TheraPure GMP CTP, 100 mM sodium solution
3.5 mL R045SKB001
17 mL R045SKB002
50 mL R0451SKB003